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Open Girls
Erin Vogt
Caroline Rodriguez
Jordan Stout
Emily O'Connell
Lauren Votava
Julie Cooper
Franki Petrosino
Lauren Lubus
Jeana Fuccillo
Haley Spencer
Haiden Schoessel
Anna Miller
Beca Dawson
Sydney Zupan
Shannon McCoy
Holly Bickle
Amber Green
Sara Finan
Sara Brumbaugh
Alison Durley
Allison Nabours
Heather Bickle
Abby Watson
Amanda Masters
Casey Miller
Cory Miller
Marisa Rodriguez
Cecelia Henry
Lily Harrell
Grace Tyson
Melissa DeBellis
Susan Wolfe
Katiana Porporis
Taylor Paskoff
Tonia Mahaira
Sarah Rosson
Cashel Mack
Laura Wood
Breanna Wilkinson
Nicole Duffy
Olivia Dolan
Ella Wolf
Kristin Grott
Taylor Cloutman
Jennifer Flores
Katie Welsh
Ann Cullen
Katie Scott
Becca Tipton

Emma Kaemmerer

Year
1998
2011
2013
2019
2009
1987
2017
1998
1998
2008
2022
2016
2000
2014
2009
1991
2008
1996
1998
1994
1991
1989
2014
2008
2006
2006
2006
2013
2020
2022
1997
1993
2016
2011
1995
2019
1987
1994
2021
1999
2020
2023
2006
2023
2019
2004
1986
1999
1989
2021

100y Fly
:53.98
:54.30
:55.05
:55.14
:55.33
:55.82
:56.26
:56.36
:56.70
:56.76
:56.76
:56.89
:56.92
:57.05
:57.24
:57.30
:57.33
:57.39
:57.64
:57.67
:57.72
:57.98
:58.14
:58.16
:58.25
:58.27
:58.38
:58.40
:58.41
:58.55
:58.61
:58.62
:58.62
:58.63
:58.66
:58.88
:58.93
:58.95
:59.02
:59.03
:59.03
:59.09
:59.12
:59.20
:59.24
:59.37
:59.48
:59.50
:59.53
:59.56



#102 Open Girls Year 200y Fly

1 Erin Vogt 1998 01:58.93
2 Lauren Votava 2011 02:00.32
3 Lauren Lubus 1998 02:01.05
4 Jeana Fuccillo 1998 02:01.33
5 Julie Cooper 1987 02:02.47
6 Jordan Stout 2014 02:03.55
7 Emily O'Connell 2019 02:03.66
8 Sara Finan 1996 02:04.15
9 Heather Bickle 1989 02:04.90
10 Becca Dawson 1998 02:05.24
11 Alison Durley 1994 02:05.89
12 Sara Brumbaugh 1998 02:05.89
13 Caroline Rodriguez 2002 02:05.98
14 Susan Wolfe 1993 02:06.16
15 Kristen Kaiser 1997 02:06.62
16 Holly Bickle 1991 02:06.93
17 Sarah Haskins 1998 02:07.05
18 Haley Spencer 2008 02:07.13
19 Julie Stupp 2001 02:07.72
20 Michelle Kann 1998 02:07.77
21 Laura Wood 1994 02:07.78
22 Casey Miller 2005 02:07.87
23 Katie Scott 1998 02:07.92
24 Olivia Dolan 2019 02:08.14
25 Alison Nabours 1991 02:08.54
26 Jessica Bruner 1994 02:08.59
27 Katiana Porporis 2014 02:08.91
28 Becca Tipton 1991 02:08.97
29 Franki Petrosino 2015 02:09.07
30 Katie McClure 2004 02:09.44
31 Cecelia Henry 2013 02:09.53
32 Jenny Valentino 2001 02:10.11
33 Sarah Donohue 2022 02:10.26
34 Taylor Cloutman 2021 02:10.51
35 Lexi Cook 2022 02:10.71
33 Anna Miller 2015 02:10.85
34 Jennifer Flores 2018 02:11.80
35 Amanda Masters 2007 02:11.99
36 Jamie Saxe 1999 02:12.01
37 Nora Stupp 2001 02:12.05
38 Michelle Couture 1987 02:12.12
39 Nicole Duffy 1998 02:12.63
40 Sidney Durbin 2018 02:12.65
41 Grace Tyson 2021 02:12.91
42 Laura Bilsborrow 2009 02:13.47
43 Katie Welsh 2004 02:13.56
44 Sarah Rosson 2019 02:13.61
45 Liz Wannstedt 1997 02:13.68
46 Melissa DeBellis 1997 02:13.71
47 Laura Grigereit 2006 02:13.75
48 Cory Miller 2007 02:13.80
49 Ann Cullen 1986 02:13.91



50

Kristin Grott

2006

02:14.38



